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c.BID TABULATION FOR:
WALLER COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 33
CITY OF WALLER, WALLER COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 26, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: A.HOLLIDAY
TABULATION DATE: MARCH 27, 2025
LJA JOB NO. 1037-24002 (9.2)

BIDDER NAME BASE BID

1) AMERICAN WALL SYSTEMS, LLC $86,310.00

2) PEREA MASONRY, INC. $86,670.00

3) REPUBLIC MASONRY & FENCING $110,380.00

4) FENCECRETE AMERICA $111,040.00

5) TRIPLE E. LANDSCAPES $151,850.00

CONTRACT DAYS 60/90

BEACON HILL SECTION 6 - FENCING 

I,   Glenn Cox, PLA, hereby certify these bid tabulations to be true and correct.
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c.BID TABULATION FOR:
WALLER COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 33
CITY OF WALLER, WALLER COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE: MARCH 26, 2025
BID OPENING LOCATION: LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
TABULATION BY: A.HOLLIDAY
TABULATION DATE: MARCH 27, 2025
LJA JOB NO. 1037-24002 (9.2)

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL UNIT COST TOTAL
GRADING AND DRAINAGE ITEMS

1. SITE FINE GRADING LS  1 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,385.00 $1,385.00 $0.00 $0.00

2. SWPPP AS REQUIRED BY CITY AND COUNTY LS  1 $500.00 $500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,715.00 $3,715.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

SUBTOTAL GRADING AND DRAINAGE ITEMS $500.00 $0.00 $5,100.00 $1,000.00

HARDSCAPE ITEMS
1. 6’ HT. BRICK THIN WALLS, INSTALL, COMPLETE IN PLACE LF  640 $97.75 $62,560.00 $115.50 $73,920.00 $143.25 $91,680.00 $141.00 $90,240.00

2. BRICK ACCENT COLUMNS AT 6’ HT. WALLS INCLUDING STRUCTURAL 
FOOTINGS, INSTALL, COMPLETE IN PLACE

EA  10 $2,325.00 $23,250.00 $1,275.00 $12,750.00 $1,360.00 $13,600.00 $1,980.00 $19,800.00

SUBTOTAL HARDSCAPE ITEMS $85,810.00 $86,670.00 $105,280.00 $110,040.00

BID SUMMARY

GRADING AND DRAINAGE ITEMS $500.00 $0.00 $5,100.00 $1,000.00

HARDSCAPE ITEMS $85,810.00 $86,670.00 $105,280.00 $110,040.00

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID $86,310.00 $86,670.00 $110,380.00 $111,040.00

BEACON HILL SECTION 6 - FENCING 

1) AMERICAN WALL SYSTEMS, LLC 2) PEREA MASONRY, INC. 3) REPUBLIC MASONRY & FENCING 4) FENCECRETE AMERICA
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c.BID TABULATION FOR:

BID OPENING DATE:
BID OPENING LOCATION:
TABULATION BY:
TABULATION DATE:
LJA JOB NO. 

NO. ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY
GRADING AND DRAINAGE ITEMS

1. SITE FINE GRADING LS  1

2. SWPPP AS REQUIRED BY CITY AND COUNTY LS  1

SUBTOTAL GRADING AND DRAINAGE ITEMS

HARDSCAPE ITEMS
1. 6’ HT. BRICK THIN WALLS, INSTALL, COMPLETE IN PLACE LF  640

2. BRICK ACCENT COLUMNS AT 6’ HT. WALLS INCLUDING STRUCTURAL 
FOOTINGS, INSTALL, COMPLETE IN PLACE

EA  10

SUBTOTAL HARDSCAPE ITEMS

BID SUMMARY

GRADING AND DRAINAGE ITEMS

HARDSCAPE ITEMS

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID

WALLER COUNTY MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 33
CITY OF WALLER, WALLER COUNTY, TEXAS
MARCH 26, 2025
LJA ENGINEERING, INC.
A.HOLLIDAY
MARCH 27, 2025
1037-24002 (9.2)

UNIT COST TOTAL

$1,200.00 $1,200.00

$3,805.00 $3,805.00

$5,005.00

$190.00 $121,600.00

$2,524.50 $25,245.00

$146,845.00

$5,005.00

$146,845.00

$151,850.00

BEACON HILL SECTION 6 - FENCING 

5) TRIPLE E. LANDSCAPES
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